▼
a
cce
le
ro
m
e
te

4 Yellow Y-axis Out
5 Green Z-axis Out
Ordering Information
Model               Axes        Span (g)   Sensitivity (V/g) Noise (mg rms)    Bandwidth (Hz)
CXL01LF1 X ± 1 2 0.5 DC-50
CXL01LF1Z Z ± 1 2 0.5 DC-50
CXL01LF3 TRI ± 1 2 0.5 DC-50
CXL02LF1 X ± 2 1 1 DC-50
CXL02LF1Z Z ± 2 1 1 DC-50
CXL02LF3 TRI ± 2 1 1 DC-50
OPTIONS
-R Voltage Regulator, 6 – 30 VDC input
-AL High Temperature Package (see package drawing above)
If ordering options, please specify model followed by the regulator option and then the package option,
e.g., CXL02LF1-R-AL
Notes
All frequency break points are -3 dB, single pole, -6 dB per octave roll-off.  Non-linearity is the deviation from a best fit straight
line at full scale. Transverse sensitivity is error measured in the primary axis output created by forces induced in the orthogonal
axis.  Transverse sensitivity error is primarily due to the effects of misalignment (i.e., much of it can be tuned out by adjusting the